Political Science: Public Policy/Change minor

Student Name:

AUGSBURG
COLLEGE

ID Number:

Minor Requirements

| Term Completed/Planned Grade Credit v/ | Course# Title
4 POL399 Internship

Complete one (1) of POL121 or POL122
POL121 American Government and Politics (SBS)
POL122 Metropolitan Complex (SBS)

Complete one (1) of POL325 or POL326
POL325 Politics and Public Policy
POL326 Political Parties and Behavior

Complete three (3) additional electives from the following list (only one of ECO312 or ECO313 may be applied to the major):

4 POL241
POL325
POL326
POL342
POL381
POL421
POL461
ECO312
ECO313
SOC381

B N T T~ -~ R oY

Environmental and River Politics
Politics and Public Policy
Political Parties and Behavior
Mass Communication in Society
Topics: Democratic Theory
Topics: American Politics
Topics: International Politics
Intermediate Macroeconomics
Intermediate Microeconomics

City and Regional Planning

Abbreviation Key: ML = Modern Language; SC = Signature Curriculum; EM = Engaging Minneapolis; AE = Augsburg Experience; KC = Senior Keystone Course; NSM =
Natural Science & Mathematics - no lab; NSM-L = Natural Science & Mathematics-with lab; SBS = Social & Behavioral Science; FA = Fine Arts; HUM = Humanities

Student Signature Date

Minor Department Chair Signature Date
(only required if substitutions or
exceptions are being made from the

requirements listed in the catalog)

Student signature is required for submission with the Intent to Graduate form.



