

Political Science: Public Policy/Change minor

Student Name:			ID Number:				
Minor Requirements							
Term Completed/Planned	Grade	Credit	✓	Course #	Title		
		4		POL399	Internship		
Complete one (1) of POL121 of	or POI 122	-		-			
(2) 011 (2) 01		4		POL121	American Government and Politics (SBS)		
		4		POL122	Metropolitan Complex (SBS)		
Complete one (1) of POL325 of	r POI 326	='		_			
(2) 011 02323 C		4		POL325	Politics and Public Policy		
		4		POL326	Political Parties and Behavior		
Complete three (3) additional	electives from	om the follo	wing	list (only one	e of ECO312 or ECO313 may be applied to the major):		
complete timee (5) additional	Cicclives in	4	Willig	POL241	Environmental and River Politics		
	-	4		POL325	Politics and Public Policy		
		4		POL326	Political Parties and Behavior		
	-	4		POL342	Mass Communication in Society		
_		4		POL381	Topics: Democratic Theory		
		4		POL421	Topics: American Politics		
		4		POL461	Topics: International Politics		
		4		ECO312	Intermediate Macroeconomics		
		4		ECO313	Intermediate Microeconomics		
		4		SOC381	City and Regional Planning		
					aging Minneapolis; AE = Augsburg Experience; KC = Senior Kecs-with lab; SBS = Social & Behavioral Science; FA = Fine Arts;		
Student Signature			D	ate	Minor Department Chair Signature (only required if substitutions or exceptions are being made from the requirements listed in the catalog)	Date	

Student signature is required for submission with the Intent to Graduate form.